



# Azzip Pizza Allergens Guide

Updated 2/22/2024

	None Present	Milk	Eggs	Wheat	Soy	Fish	Shellfish	Peanut	Treenut	Sesame	
<b>Crusts</b>											
Dough							<p>To our knowledge no peanuts have been in our stores. We will adjust this guide if that changes. However please be aware that some of our suppliers may process and/or handle these ingredients in their facilities.</p> <p>Pizza Of The Month Exceptions: March Crabness in March 2021. Current iterations (2022 and beyond) are shellfish-free. Firecracker (Bang Bang Shrimp Pizza) in July 2023.</p> <p>Other Exceptions: Turtle Cookies (pecans) in 2021, last carried in December 2021.</p>				
Gluten-Free Crust											
Cauliflower Crust											
ZeroCarb Crust											
<b>Cheeses</b>											
Mozzarella (Vegetable Rennet)											
Violife Dairy-Free Cheese											
<b>Sauces</b>											
Italian Red											
Spicy Red											
Azzip Pesto											
Zippy Ranch											
Azzip Ranch											
BBQ											
Garlic Butter											
Buffalo											
Azzip Vinaigrette											
Italian											
<b>Proteins</b>											
Sausage											
Pepperoni											
Meatballs											
Zero Sausage											
Plant-Based Pepperoni											
<b>Veggies</b>											
Olives											
Hot Pepper Blend											
Sundried Tomatoes											
Roasted Potatoes											
							<b>Shellfish</b>	<b>Peanut</b>	<b>Treenut</b>		
Cookies (Chocolate Chunk & Seasonal)										*Some seasonal cookies	
Hot Honey											
Zip Dust											
831 Sauce											

Azzip Pizza is proud to produce fresh dough daily in all of our stores. Due to our process our kitchen has a high content of flour in and on our equipment. We strive for the cleanest kitchen and restaurant you have ever seen, but we cannot guarantee a completely wheat or gluten free experience although we will do everything in our power to make this possible.